

## pachet diverse articole

I.D.: 87785542

---

Data publicarii	04.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 625,49 RON - 625,49 RON

---

Descriere: 2016944 ROBINET APA PE 40 MUFA-MUFA BUC 1 X 31,85 31,85 2002023 COT COMPRESIUNE 40 BUC 1 X 14,73 14,73 2002055 RACORD COMPRESIUNE FI 40X11/4 BUC 3 X 8,04 24,13 2002038 TEU COMPRESIUNE EGAL 40 BUC 1 X 20,60 20,6 2002044 TEU COMPRESIUNE FI 40X11/4" BUC 3 X 17,52 52,56 2016962 ROBINET APA PE 40X11/4 MUFA FE BUC 1 X 27,73 27,73 2008091 TEAVA PE100 PN10 D40 SDR17 M 25 X 4,45 111,34 2000767 REDUCTIE FIL EXT-INT 241 11/4-1/2 ZN BM BUC 2 X 7,34 14,67 2003503 REDUCTIE FIL EXT-INT 241 11/4-3/4 ZN BM BUC 1 X 6,58 6,58 2001025 REDUCTIE FIL EXT-INT 241 2-11/2 ZN BM BUC 1 X 13,54 13,54 2000914 REDUCTIE FIL EXT-INT 241 11/2-11/4 ZN BM BUC 1 X 7,34 7,34 2001822 RACORD COMPRESIE ALAMA 11/2X50 FI 490RF1 BUC 1 X 72,45 72,45 2001805 RACORD COMPRESIE ALAMA 1/2X20FE 490RM122 BUC 2 X 20,67 41,34 2001812 RACORD COMPRESIE ALAMA 11/4X40FI 490RF11 BUC 1 X 40,97 40,97 2001806 RACORD COMPRESIE ALAMA 3/4X25FE 490RM342 BUC 1 X 25,89 25,89 2015006 NIPLU REDUS 245 11/2-11/4 ZN BM BUC 1 X 13,59 13,59 2024487 ROBINET SFERA CU FLUTURE FI-FI 3/4 PN25 BUC 1 X 19,08 19,08 2024485 ROBINET SFERA CU FLUTURE FI-FI 1/2 PN25 BUC 2 X 14,41 28,82 2001524 RACORD 701L 20X3/4M BUC 2 X 12,05 24,1 2001520 RACORD 701L 16X1/2M BUC 4 X 8,55 34,18

---